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201806050001
97190

06/05/2018
01:02:06

BARCLAYS
BANK
DELAWARE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GAULDEN
WILLIAM

201806050001
97290

06/05/2018
01:22:11

BARCLAYS
BANK
DELAWARE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS KARI D

201806050001
97340

06/05/2018
01:42:38

BARCLAYS
BANK
DELAWARE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GRAVITT
KAMALA

201806050001
97320

06/05/2018
01:36:18

BARCLAYS
BANK
DELAWARE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TACKETT
TONYA

201806250002
25670

06/25/2018
01:12:29

BARCLAYS
BANK
DELAWARE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES
SAVONYA S


